KTH1701 Series
High Performance, Low Power
Omnipolar Hall Switch Sensor
Technical Support
2024- 8- 2
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司)

Figure 14: Magnetic Field Threshold vs. Temperature @ VDD=3.0V
Figure 15: Magnetic Field Threshold vs. Temperature @ VDD=5.5V
14 Ordering Information
Model Package Pin Magnetic Switching Temperature
CountThresholdFrequency
(Bop)
KTH1701FH-ST3SOT-23-3L 3 48Gauss 500Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701TL-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 36Gauss 100Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701TU-ST3SOT-23-3L 3 26Gauss 100Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701SL-ST3 SOT-23-3L 3 36Gauss 25Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701SU-ST3SOT-23-3L 3 26Gauss 25Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701FH-TO3 TO-92S 3 48Gauss 500Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701TL-TO3 TO-92S 3 36Gauss 100Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701TU-TO3 TO-92S 3 26Gauss 100Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701SL-TO3 TO-92S 3 36Gauss 25Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
KTH1701SU-TO3 TO-92S 3 26Gauss 25Hz −40 ◦C ∼ 125 ◦C
• For SOT23-3L packaged products, SPQ (Standard Packing Quan-
tity) is 3000 units per reel.
• For TO-92S packaged products, SPQ (Standard Packing Quantity)
is 1000 units per bulk.
13 of 14
KTH1701 Series
Figure 16: Magnetic Field Threshold vs. Supply Voltage @ TA = 25℃
Figure 17: Magnetic Field Threshold vs. Temperature @ VDD=1.8V
Figure 18: Magnetic Field Threshold vs. Temperature @ VDD=3.0V
Figure 19: Magnetic Field Threshold vs. Temperature @ VDD=5.5V
15 Package Dimensions
15.1 SOT-23-3L
15.2 TO-92S
14 of 14
KTH1701 Series
KTH1701SX Series (25Hz Version) KTH1701TX Series (100Hz Version)
Average Operating Current vs. Supply Voltage @ TA = 25℃Average Operating Current vs. Supply Voltage @ TA = 25℃
KTH1701FX Series (500Hz Version)
Average Operating Current vs. Supply Voltage @ TA = 25℃
Figure 20: SOT-23-3L Package Dimensions
SymbolDimensions in Millimeters
Min. Typ. Max.